Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CRICK FINE CHINA
CRICK CURIOSITY
CRICK CRISIANT
CRICK CAMEO
CRICK CATRIN
CRICK CHARM
CRICK SILVERDUST
CRICK COUNTESS
CRICK CRYSTAL
CRICK CROWRIE
CRICK HONEY POT
CRICK CERAMIC
CRICK ROYAL DOULTON

CRICK ACTOR

Equine Registry

DoB

1981

1971

1971

1974

1970

1967

1965

1973

1975

1976

1980

1972

1979

1966

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Gelding

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
551 CRIBAN SPARK (IMP)
107 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
106 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
179 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
105 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
14 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
15 PENDOCK PETER
178 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
182 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
379 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
499 CRICK KING BEE
64 REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
G1l174 CRICK KING BEE
G1001 |REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
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CRICK CHIEF (1967)

Dam

CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA
CRIBAN OLD CHINA

CRIBAN OLD CHINA
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